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2025 ACT Junior Championships - G U13 Girls Detailed Competition Table

Rank
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Member

Annette S Chow
Karissa CHEUNG
Samiya Sanghera
Khadijah Khan

Uma Elizabeth
Chaturvedi

Annette S Chow
Karissa CHEUNG
Samiya Sanghera
Khadijah Khan

Uma Elizabeth
Chaturvedi

Matches Matches won

lost

0

1

%

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Games
lost

11

12

Games won
%

100%

75%

46.2%

26.7%

14.3%

Points
won

132

122

94

94

84

Points
lost

55

65

108

153

145

Points won
%

70.6%

65.2%

46.5%

38.1%

36.7%
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