

2025 ACT Junior Championships - G U13 Girls Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Annette So Chow	Annette S Chow	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	132	55	70.6%
2.		Karissa CHEUNG	4	3	1	75%	9	3	75%	122	65	65.2%
3.	Samiya Sanghera	Samiya Sanghera	4	2	2	50%	6	7	46.2%	94	108	46.5%
4.	Khadijah Khan	Khadijah Khan	4	1	3	25%	4	11	26.7%	94	153	38.1%
5.	Uma Chaturvedi	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi	4	0	4	0%	2	12	14.3%	84	145	36.7%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:00:07